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Parts Introduction

Specifications

Instruction Manual
Thank you for purchasing this product. Please read the manual prior to use.  
Save the box for off-season storage.

Power Supply : (Input) AC100-240V 50/60Hz
           : (Output) 18V 500mA

Power : 9W

Automatically turns off when water levels are low

Product Size: 19x19x20cm

Product Weight: about 550g (with adaptor)

Recommend Water Level : 600ml (MAX)

Suitable Area : 10-15㎡Accessories : Adaptor, measuring cup,manual

Materials : ABS, PP

5. Insert the adapter 
into base of the product.

1. Position the unit on a flat and hard surface. 
Remove the upper cover from the base. 

4. Place the upper cover on to the base .
Make sure it closes completely. 

6. Plug into power source and turn on the 
product by pressing the mist button.

Indicator Lights

Light
Button

Mist
Button

Mist Button

1st press: 2 LED lights (warm yellow) on
2nd press: 2 LED lights (warm yellow) off

1st press: mist level is set to be high---Two LED indicator lights on at the same time (blue).

2nd press: will change to low mist level---Top LED indicator light on (blue).
3rd press: stop the mist--- All indicator lights off

Mist Nozzle
Ultrasonic 
Nebulizer

Water Level SensorLED Light

Indicator Lights

Light Button

Mist Button

Power Plug

Adapter

Jack 

2. Fill the tank with water using the 
measuring cup to the max level (600ml).

3. Add 3-5 drops of essential oil 
for every 100ml of water.

Air Outlet
Base

Cover

This button controls the LED lights.

This button controls the mist level.

To resume operation: 
The unit turns off 
automatically when the
water is almost depleted: 

Simply turn off the mist and refill the water tank with tap water and add drops of essential oils.   
Place the cover back on the main base. Turn the product on by pressing the mist button. 

To power the unit off 
Unplug the unit when not in use and before cleaning.                                             
Pour out leftover water remaining in the tank.                                                            
Wipe the diffuser with a soft damp cloth and buff with a dry cloth.                     
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Utilisation d’appareil

Bien lirez avant l’utilisation

Entretien
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Bouton Lumière

Parts Introduction

 Spécification

Mode d’emploi
Merci d’avoir acheter ce produit. Bien lirez la mode d’emploi d’avant l’utilisation.
Gardez la mode d’emploi pour référence.  

• Avant nettoyage fermez l’appareil et le débranchez.
• Chaque pièce d’appareil peut être nettoyer avec un chiffon.

• Nettoyez l’appareil fréquemment pour éviter tarte. 
• N’utilisez pas de produits chimiques pour nettoyer l’appareil.

• Videz le réservoir après utilisation.

5. Branchez l’adapteur électrique
à la base d’appareil.

1. Disposez l’appareil sur une surface
plate et rigide. Retirez le couvercle.

4. Remettez le couvercle sur la base
et vérifiez qu’il est parfaitement emboîté.

6. Branchez l’appareil dans la prise
électrique et appuyez le bouton brume.

Indicateurs

Bouton
Lumière

Bouton
Brume

Bouton Brume

1ière Pression: 2 lumières LED (jaune) s’allument.
2ième Pression: 2 lumières lED s’éteignent.

1ière Pression: Le niveau de brume sera élevé. Deux lumières bleues seront allumées en même temps.

2ième Pression: Le niveau de brume sera modéré. Lumière bleue supérieure sera allumée.
3ième Pression: Le brume arrête. Les lumières seront éteintes.

Ajutage Brume
Nébuliser

Ultrasonique

Détecteur de Niveau de l’eau

Indicateur LED

Bouton Lumière

Bouton Brume

La prise

2. À l’aide du verre doseur, rempliez le
réservoir avec de l’eau par rapport à

la quantité maximale (600ml).

3. Ajoutez 3-5 gouttes d’huile 
essentielle pour chaque 100ml 

de l’eau. 

Prise d’air
Base

Couvercle

Ce bouton contrôle la lumière LED

Ce bouton contrôle le niveau de brume
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Entrée: AC100-240V 50/60Hz

Sortie: 18V 500mA

Zone conseillé: 10-15㎡

Arrêt automatique lorsqu’il n’y a plus d’eau

Dimension: 19 x 19 x 20 (cm)

Poids du produit: environ 550g (avec l’adapteur)

Capacité: 600ml (max)

Accessoires : Adapteur, verre doseur, mode d’emploi

Matières : ABS / PP

Lumière LED

La fiche

Adapteur
Verre Doseur

1. Ne pas utilisez l’appareil dehors. L’utilisez seulement d’intérieur.
2. Gardez la mode d’emploi pour référence.
3. Ne pas laissez à la portée des enfants.
4. Débranchez l’appareil s’il n’est pas en utilisation et pendant nettoyage. 

Pour reprendre l’opération: 

Cet appareil s’éteindit
lorsque le niveau de 
l’eau est bas.

Simplement rempliez l’eau et ajouter quelques gouttes 
d’huile essentielle.   

Pour nettoyer l’appareil:
Débranchez l’appareil d’avant nettoyer. Videz le reste de l’eau 
et nettoyez l’appareil soigneusement avec un chiffon.                     

Pièces d’appareil

Diffuseur Aromatique 

1. For indoor use only.
2. Please keep manual for reference.
3. Do not leave children unattended with product.
4. Unplug when not in use and before cleaning.

• Unplug before cleaning.
• All parts may be wiped with a soft damp cloth and wiped with a dry cloth.

• Dry with a soft cloth to remove leftover condensation
• Clean the nebulizer with water and vinegar on a soft cloth regularly.

• Do not clean the product with thinner or cleansers.
• Empty tank after each use.
• Do not immerse unit in water.


